2012 Middlebury Walk/Run for a Cure 5K

Age Group Results

October 07, 2012



Results by T&H Timing. 


	5K

	Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Izzy Love
	
	523
	11
	4
	22:38.0
	7:18/M

	 

	Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jaimeson King
	
	520
	13
	1
	21:02.3
	6:47/M

	 

	Female 1 to 12

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Izzy Love
	
	523
	11
	4
	22:38.0
	7:18/M

	2
	Kaitlin Eby
	
	494
	12
	17
	28:01.1
	9:02/M

	3
	Olivia Runge
	
	516
	11
	18
	28:03.5
	9:03/M

	4
	Meghan Cawood
	
	502
	12
	19
	28:16.1
	9:07/M

	5
	Courtney Eby
	
	495
	10
	44
	34:28.1
	11:07/M

	 

	Male 1 to 12

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Evan Beasley
	
	452
	11
	2
	21:09.3
	6:49/M

	2
	Andrew Royer
	
	521
	12
	5
	22:40.3
	7:19/M

	3
	Landon Cawood
	
	503
	9
	20
	28:26.3
	9:10/M

	 

	Female 13 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kali Reese
	
	506
	14
	28
	29:18.5
	9:27/M

	2
	Kiersten Kump
	
	499
	16
	51
	35:59.0
	11:36/M

	3
	Liz Brooks-Smyser
	
	498
	17
	63
	41:24.9
	13:21/M

	 

	Male 13 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jaimeson King
	
	520
	13
	1
	21:02.3
	6:47/M

	2
	Cody Trusty
	
	526
	13
	25
	29:17.2
	9:27/M

	 

	Female 20 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Melissa Miller
	
	528
	24
	23
	28:53.3
	9:19/M

	2
	Delores Beechy
	
	512
	24
	24
	28:56.9
	9:20/M

	3
	Renee Miller
	
	525
	27
	39
	33:09.6
	10:42/M

	4
	Kailyn Miller
	
	479
	22
	46
	34:28.5
	11:07/M

	5
	Lynsey Hostetler
	
	468
	26
	50
	35:18.5
	11:23/M

	6
	Jessica Goorhouse
	
	460
	27
	65
	43:18.6
	13:58/M

	 

	Male 20 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jordan Hostetler
	
	467
	26
	32
	31:36.9
	10:12/M

	2
	Jeremy Miller
	
	524
	29
	38
	33:09.0
	10:42/M

	3
	Jason Goorhouse
	
	461
	28
	66
	44:16.4
	14:17/M

	 

	Female 30 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Julie Snyder
	
	497
	38
	7
	24:07.9
	7:47/M

	2
	Karla Beasley
	
	527
	36
	9
	25:45.5
	8:18/M

	3
	Jaime Stacy
	
	489
	34
	11
	26:36.5
	8:35/M

	4
	Kristen Bradford
	
	455
	37
	13
	27:00.1
	8:43/M

	5
	Kathy Block
	
	508
	36
	16
	27:55.2
	9:00/M

	6
	Brandi Marchant
	
	513
	37
	31
	31:29.1
	10:09/M

	7
	Staci Scholten
	
	487
	30
	35
	31:58.1
	10:19/M

	8
	Linda Gierek
	
	507
	39
	36
	32:06.2
	10:21/M

	9
	Kristi Napierala
	
	482
	39
	53
	36:50.5
	11:53/M

	10
	Heidi Barnhorst
	
	451
	31
	54
	36:50.6
	11:53/M

	11
	Amy Flager
	
	517
	37
	57
	37:19.1
	12:02/M

	12
	Erin Roll
	
	486
	38
	58
	38:16.5
	12:21/M

	13
	Amy Ubaldo
	
	510
	37
	59
	38:16.8
	12:21/M

	14
	Angela Kintigh
	
	471
	35
	60
	39:05.8
	12:36/M

	15
	Danielle Runge
	
	515
	37
	61
	39:21.2
	12:42/M

	 

	Male 30 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Mark Grabill
	
	462
	39
	22
	28:34.3
	9:13/M

	2
	Michael Tomko
	
	514
	34
	41
	33:31.3
	10:49/M

	3
	Aaron Tiffany
	
	511
	39
	62
	40:29.2
	13:04/M

	 

	Female 40 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Wendy Bennett
	
	453
	43
	6
	22:56.4
	7:24/M

	2
	Diane Wheatley
	
	491
	40
	10
	26:23.4
	8:31/M

	3
	Becky Roa
	
	485
	40
	15
	27:47.3
	8:58/M

	4
	Julie Reese
	
	505
	43
	27
	29:18.2
	9:27/M

	5
	Jennifer Meier
	
	509
	48
	29
	29:39.7
	9:34/M

	6
	Jil Miller
	
	481
	47
	30
	31:21.1
	10:07/M

	7
	Teri Joslin
	
	519
	42
	33
	31:52.0
	10:17/M

	8
	Traci Love
	
	522
	42
	37
	32:12.2
	10:23/M

	9
	Kellie Duran
	
	457
	43
	40
	33:18.2
	10:45/M

	10
	Shari Bontrager
	
	454
	49
	42
	33:48.1
	10:54/M

	11
	Barbara Loucks
	
	504
	43
	43
	34:12.8
	11:02/M

	12
	Kristin Eby
	
	492
	40
	45
	34:28.3
	11:07/M

	13
	Lisa Kitson
	
	472
	42
	47
	34:56.1
	11:16/M

	14
	Ella Haldeman
	
	500
	44
	49
	35:09.3
	11:20/M

	15
	Kendra Hibbs
	
	465
	47
	52
	36:50.2
	11:53/M

	16
	Holly Yoder
	
	464
	41
	56
	36:51.8
	11:53/M

	 

	Male 40 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Daniel Garcia
	
	458
	42
	3
	21:49.4
	7:02/M

	2
	David Nordman
	
	484
	43
	8
	24:11.4
	7:48/M

	3
	Terry Martin
	
	475
	47
	12
	26:52.5
	8:40/M

	4
	Shawn Snyder
	
	496
	40
	21
	28:26.7
	9:10/M

	5
	Gary Smith
	
	518
	49
	26
	29:17.8
	9:27/M

	6
	Ryan Eby
	
	493
	40
	48
	35:02.2
	11:18/M

	 

	Female 50 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jane Schmidt
	
	501
	57
	34
	31:55.4
	10:18/M

	2
	Tami Baraneck
	
	459
	53
	64
	42:29.1
	13:42/M

	 

	Male 50 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kenneth Nisley
	
	483
	52
	14
	27:23.9
	8:50/M

	2
	Kerry Cripe
	
	456
	51
	55
	36:51.0
	11:53/M




